PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD845BKR28
CD845BKR30
CD845BKR32
CD845BKR33
CD845BKR34
CD845BKR36

CD845BKR38
CD845BKR40
CD845BKR41
CD845BKR42
CD845BKR44
CD845BKR46
CD845BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108457823
5036108457830
5036108457847
5036108457854
5036108457861
5036108457878
5036108457885
5036108457892
5036108457908
5036108457915
5036108457922
5036108457939
5036108457946

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108944443
15036108944450
15036108944467
15036108944474
15036108944481
15036108944498
15036108944504
15036108944511
15036108944528
15036108944535
15036108944542
15036108944559
15036108944702




